

Sanjeev C Nayak
V/S
Reserve Bank Of India And Anr

....PETITIONER
....RESPONDENT

DATE : 26th June, 2025

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 22/07/2025

(ASSOCIATE)